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City of Hartford 
Municipal Employees’ Retirement Fund 

Investment Managers 
 

 

DOMESTIC EQUITY MANAGERS 
 

 

Atlanta Capital Management 
Margaret W. G. Taylor, CFA 

Vice President 
2 Midtown Plaza, Suite 1600 
1349 West Peachtree Street 

Atlanta, GA  30309 
(404) 876-9411 

Fax# (404) 872-1672 
Peggy.taylor@atlcap.com 

 

 

ING Investment Management 
Arnold West/MaryLou Marino 

One Orange Way 
Windsor, CT 06095 

(860) 275-2338/(860) 275-4642 
(860) 275-2543 

Marylou.marino@inginvestment.com 
 
 

 

Eagle Capital Management 
John W. Holman, III 
Managing Director 
499 Park Avenue 

21st Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

(212) 293-4008 
Fax# (212) 293-4045 

jholman@eaglecap.com 
 

 

SouthernSun Asset Management 
Betty Harper 

Operations Manager 
6000 Poplar Avenue, Suite 220 

Memphis, TN 38119 
(901) 333-6985 

Fax #: (901) 333-6995 
bharper@southernsunam.com 

 

  

 

FIXED-INCOME MANAGERS 
 

 
Brown Brother Harriman & Co. 

William Enright 
Vice President 
140 Broadway 

New York, NY 10005-1101 
(212) 493-8440 

Fax# (212) 493-8791 
william.enright@bbh.com 

 

 
Pacific Investment Management Company 

(PIMCO) 
Ignacio (“Iggy”) Galaz 

Account Manager 
1345 Avenue of the Americas, 49th floor 

New York, NY 10105 
(212) 736-3601 

Fax# (212) 739-3926 
ignacio.galaz@pimco.com 

 

 
Mondrian 

E. Todd Rittenhouse 
Senior Vice President 

Two Commerce Square 
2001 Market Street, Suite 3810 
Philadelphia, PA  19103-7094 

(215) 825-4554 
Fax# (215) 561-4100 

Todd.Rittenhouse@mondrian.com 
 

 
Prudential Investment Management 

Koji Maruyama 
Vice President 

Two Gateway Center, Fourth Floor 
100 Mulberry Street 
Newark, NJ 07102 

(973) 367-4533 
Fax# (973) 802-3130 

Koji.maruyama@prudential.com 
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FIXED-INCOME MANAGERS 
 

 
Hartford Investment Management Co. 

John A. Cardinali, CFA 
Managing Director 

55 Farmington Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06105 

(860) 297-6711 
Fax# (860) 297-8881 

John.cardinali@himco.com 
 

 
Shenkman Capital Management, Inc. 

Kim I. Hekking, SVP 
Shenkman Capital Management, Inc 

262 Harbor Drive 
Stamford, T 06902 

(203) 348-3500 
Fax# (203) 348-3508 

Kim.hekking@shenkmancapital.com 
 

 
BlackRock Global Allocation Fund 

Mohammed Khalil 
55 East 52nd Street 

New York, NY 10055 
(212) 810-5304 

Fax# (212) 935-1370 
Mohammed.khalil@blackrock.com 

 
 

 
Wellington Opportunity Investment Fund 

Alice Fong 
280 Congress Street 
Boston, MA 02210 

(617) 289-3967 
Fax# (617) 289-5262 

angreville@wellington.com 
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PRIVATE EQUITY MANAGERS 
 

 

ARES Capital Management 
Merritt Hooper 

Investor Relations Representative 
1999 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 1900 

Los Angeles, CA 90067 
(301) 201-4190 

Fax # (301) 201-4157 
hooper@aresmgmt.com 

 

 

Landmark Partners Inc. 
Tina St. Pierre 

10 Mill Pond Lane 
Simsbury, CT 06070-2429 

(860) 651-9760 
Fax#: (860) 651-8890 

 

Lexington Partners Inc. 
Alexandra Balmaseda 

Vice President and Controller 
660 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10021 
(212) 754-0411 x240 
Fax# (212) 754-1339 

RAJohn@lexpartners.com 
 

 

Fairview Capital Partners 
Lesley D. Nettles 

Principal 
75 Isham Road 

West Hartford, CT 06107 
(860) 674-8066 

Fax # (860) 678-5108 
lnettles@fairviewcapital.com 
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PRIVATE EQUITY MANAGERS 
 

 

StepStone Pioneer Capital  
(Formerly Parish Capital Advisors, LLC) 

Tim Weld 
5th Avenue, 17th Floor 
New York, NY 10017 

(212) 351-6111 
Fax# (212) 351-6101 

tweld@stepstoneglobal.com 
 

 

Pegasus Capital Advisors, L.P. 

David Pollack 
Director of Marketing and Investor Relations 

505 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 

 (212) 710-3488 
dpollack@pcalp.com 

 

 

New Boston Fund 

Jennifer Bustard 
Client Relations Manager 

75 State Street 
Boston, MA 02109 

 (617) 723-7760 
Fax # (617) 227-4727 

jbustard@newbostonfund.com 
 

 

Smith Whiley & Pelham III 
Jaleith Reid 

242Trumbull Street 
Hartford, CT 06103 

(860) 548-2513 
Fax # (860) 548-2518 

jaleith.reid@smithwhiley.com 
 
 

 

Vista Equity Partners 

John Warnken-Brill 
Chief Financial Officer 

150 California Street, 19th Floor 
San Francisco, CA  94111 

(415) 765-7013 
Fax# (415) 765-6666 

JWarnken-Brill@vistaequitypartners.com 
 

 

Cornerstone Real Estate Advisers 
Pamela McKoin 

One Financial Plaza, Suite 1700 
Hartford, CT 06103 

(860) 509-2245 
Fax# (860) 509-2296 

pmckoin@cornerstoneadvisers.com 
 

 

Heitman America Realty Fund 
Shauna Dills 

191 North Wacker Drive, Suite 2500 
Chicago, IL 60606 

(312) 423-1369 
Fax# (312) 855-0459 

Shauna.dills@heitman.com 
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INTERNATIONAL EQUITY MANAGERS 

 

First Eagle Investment Management, LLC. 

Greg Cassano 
1345 Avenue of the Americas 

New York, NY 10105-4300 
(212) 698-3184 

Fax# (646) 233-5692 
Greg.cassano@feim.com 

 

 

Walter Scott & Partners Ltd 

Jane Kirk Henderson 
One Charlotte Square 
Edingburgh EH2 4DZ 

Scotland, U.K. 
+44 (0) 131 225 1357 

Fax# +44 (0) 131 225 5467 
dsztor@walterscott.com 

 
 

Mondrian 
E. Todd Rittenhouse, SVP 

Two Commerce Square 
2001 Market Street, Suite 3810 
Philadelphia, PA 19103-7094 

(215) 825-4554 
Fax# (215) 561-4100 

Todd.Rittenhouse@mondrian.com 

 

Eaton Vance Management 
Trevor Harlow 

AVP, Relationship Management 
Two International Place 

Boston, MA 02110 
(617) 672-8659 

Fax# (617) 672-1659 
tharlow@eatonvance.com 
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MISCELLANEOUS 
 

 

Bank of New York Mellon-Custodian 
Gary Marra 

135 Santilli  Highway 
Boston, MA 02149 

(617) 382-2585 
Fax# (617) 204-251 

Gary.marra@bnymellon.com 
 

 

State Street Global Advisors 

James Thorsen 
Principal 

One Lincoln Street 
Boston, MA 02111 

(617) 664-2342 
Fax#: (617) 664-2031 

james_thorsen@ssga.com 
 

 

City of Hartford 

Municipal Employees’ Retirement Fund 
Adam M. Cloud-City Treasurer 

Secretary of Pension Commission 
Treasurer’s Office 

550 Main Street 
Hartford, CT 06103 

(860) 757-9110 
Cloua001@hartford.gov 

 

 

City of Hartford 

Municipal Employees’ Retirement Fund 
Carmen Sierra-Asst. City Treasurer 

Assistant Secretary of Pension Commission 
Treasurer’s Office 

550 Main Street 
Hartford, CT 06103 

(860) 757-9107 
Sierc003@hartford.gov 

 
 

City of Hartford 

Municipal Employees’ Retirement Fund 
Gary B. Draghi 

Director of Investments 
Treasurer’s Office 

550 Main Street 
Hartford, CT 06103 

(860) 757-9112 
Dragg001@hartford.gov 

 

 

City of Hartford 

Municipal Employees’ Retirement Fund 
P. Wayne Moore 

Asst. Director of Investmens 
Assistant Secretary of Pension Commission 

Treasurer’s Office 
550 Main Street 

Hartford, CT 06103 
(860) 757-9112 

Moorp001@hartford.gov 
 

 

City of Hartford 
Municipal Employees’ Retirement Fund 

J. Sean Antoine 
Principal Administrative Analyst 

Assistant Secretary of Pension Commission 
Treasurer’s Office 

550 Main Street 
Hartford, CT 06103 

(860) 757-9114 
santoine@hartford.gov 

 

 

City of Hartford 
Municipal Employees’ Retirement Fund 

Donna Parker 
Plan Administrator 
Treasurer’s Office 

550 Main Street 
Hartford, CT 06103 

(860) 757-9133 
dparker@hartford.gov 
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